Apache Corporation - 17
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 30-DR5- 3G HO

Tulsa, OK 74136

- - ADs- 3%e
Lo s 330k

398 3.98 1 1.75 6.97 6.97

902 5.04 23/4 4.81 24.26 31.22
968 0.66 13/4 3.06 2.02 33.24
1469 5.01 2 3.50 17.54 50.78
1896 4.27 13/4 3.06 13.08 63.85
2116 2.20 33/4 6.56 14.44 78.29
2462 3.46 33/4 6.56 22.71 101.00
2683 2.21 33/4 6.56 14.50 115.50
2998 3.15 3 5.25 16.54 132.04
3471 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 142.38
3975 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 15341
4478 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 162.21
4983 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 171.05
5487 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 177.66
5991 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 186.48
6525 5.34 112 2.63 14.02 200.50
7060 5.35 2 3.50 18.73 219.23

Archie Brotn - Genefat Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public O

BRAND! ROGHAIR
© My Commission Expires

August 28, 2010




